
Secure PERA Candidate Endorsement Lists 
 
Secure PERA is proud to announce our bi-partisan endorsements for the November 2020 election. Below 
you will find their websites so you can learn more about the candidates, volunteer for them and donate. 
 

Office District Candidate Website 

State Senate 8 Bob Rankin www.votebobrankin.com 

State Senate 10 Randi McCallian randiforcolorado.com 
State Senate 14 Joann Ginal joannginal.org 

State Senate 19 Rachel Zenzinger www.rachelforcolorado.com 

State Senate 21 Dominick Moreno www.dominickmoreno.com 
State Senate 23 Sally Boccella www.sallyforcolorado.com 

State Senate 25 Paula Dickerson www.paulaforcolorado.com 

State Senate 26 Jeff Bridges www.bridgesforcolorado.com 

State Senate 27 Chris Kolker www.kolkerforcolorado.com 

State Senate 28 Janet Buckner janetbuckner.com 

State Senate 33 James Coleman colemanforcolorado.com 

State House 3 Meg Froelich www.froelichforcolorado.com 
State House 4 Serena Gonzales-Gutierrez serenaforcolorado.com 

State House 5 Alex Valdez www.valdezforcolorado.com 

State House 6 Steven Woodrow www.woodrowforco.com 

State House 9 Emily Sirota www.emilyforcolorado.com 
State House 10 Edie Hooton www.ediehooton.com 

State House 11 Karen McCormick karenforco.com 

State House 12 Tracey Bernett traceybernett.com 
State House 13 Judith Amabile judyamabile.com 

State House 14 John Foley foleyforhd14.org 

State House 17 Tony Exum www.tonyexum.com 
State House 18 Mark Snyder www.snyderforcolorado.com 

State House 20 Terri Carver terricarver.org 

State House 21 Mary Bradfield www.marybradfield.com 

State House 21 Liz Rosenbaum www.lizrosenbaum.com 

State House 22 Mary Parker parkerforcolorado.com 

State House 23 Chris Kennedy www.kennedy4co.com 

State House 24 Monica Duran www.monicaduran.com 
State House 25 Lisa Cutter www.cutterforcolorado.com 

State House 26 Dylan Roberts www.dylanroberts.org 

State House 27 Brianna Titone www.briannaforco.com 

State House 29 Lindsey Daugherty www.lindseyforcolorado.com 
State House 31 Yadira Caraveo caraveoforcolorado.com 

State House 33 Matt Gray www.matthewgray.us 

State House 34 Kyle Mullica kylemullica.com 
State House 35 Shannon Bird www.shannonbirdforcolorado.com 

State House 36 Mike Weissman www.mikeweissman.com 

State House 37 Caroline Cornell www.carolineforcolorado.com 

State House 37 Tom Sullivan sullivanforcolorado.com 



State House 38 David Ortiz www.davidortizcolorado.com 
State House 39 Ian Chapman www.ianchapmancohd39.com 

State House 40 Naquetta Ricks www.ricks4co.com 

State House 42 Dominique Jackson jacksonforcolorado.com 

State House 43 Kevin Van Winkle vanwinkleforcolorado.com 
State House 43 Jennifer Mitkowski www.jennforcolorado.com 

State House 46 Daneya Esgar www.daneyaesgar.com 

State House 47 Bri Buentello www.bri4colorado.com 
State House 48 Holly Herson hollyfor48.com 

State House 49 Yara Zokaie www.yaraforcolorado.com 

State House 50 Mary Young maryyoungforcolorado.com 

State House 52 Cathy Kipp cathykipp.com 
State House 54 Alice Marie Slaven-Emond alicemarieforhd54.wordpress.com 

State House 55 Scott Beilfuss www.scottfor55.com 

State House 57 Perry Will  

State House 59 Barbara McLachlan barbaramclachlan.com 

State House 60 Lori Boydston www.lorihd60.com 

State House 61 Julie McCluskie mccluskieforco.com 

State House 63 Genevieve Schneider genforhd63.com 
 


